October 10, 2024

Plan 28 R - 15928
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Description
all units in metres

36.9 wide x (82.3 one side, 65.6 other side)

29.3 wide x 76.7

29.3 wide x 65.9

6.1 wide x 82.8

small piece to form curve <100 m2

small piece to form curve <100 m2

6.7 x 3.3 triangular

6.1 wide x 30 estimate

6.1 wide x 19 estimate

small piece to form curve <100 m2

13.3 x 7.9 triangular

Total estimated area

Area of property Depth
square metres metres
2,728.8 88.4
2,247.3 76.7
1,930.9 65.9
505.1 6.1
75
75
111
180.3
115.9 31
50
52.5
7,971.9 240.2



