## October 10, 2024

Plan 28 R - 15928	Description all units in metres	Area of property square metres	Depth metres
Part 1	36.9 wide x (82.3 one side, 65.6 other side)	2,728.8	88.4
Part 2	29.3 wide x 76.7	2,247.3	76.7
Part 3	29.3 wide x 65.9	1,930.9	65.9
Part 4	6.1 wide x 82.8	505.1	6.1
Part 5	small piece to form curve <100 m2	75	
Part 6	small piece to form curve <100 m2	75	
Part 7	6.7 x 3.3 triangular	11.1	
Part 8	6.1 wide x 30 estimate	180.3	
Part 9	6.1 wide x 19 estimate	115.9	3.1
Part 10	small piece to form curve <100 m2	50	
Part 11	13.3 x 7.9 triangular	52.5	
	Total estimated area	7,971.9	240.2